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AK Platz Name
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Behr
Jurkutat
Prothmann
Hohensee
Neumann
Linemann
Turley
Hartmann
Theis
Quolke
Nietschmann
Kunitz
Arnbrecht

Hendtke
Pietsch
Klatt
Naumann
Sylvester
Heinrich
Janiszewski
Koch
Gloger
Kohlack
Wienigk

Vorname

Lisa

Julia
Sarah
Friederike
Caroline
Lena
Franziska
Diane
Vera
Anne
Anne
Mandy
Kristina

Stefan
Maximilian
Fabian
Conrad
Benjamin
Felix

Maik
Maximilian
Nils Christoper
Franz
Hardy

Verein

LEICHTATHLETIK CLUB COTTBUS
SC FRANKFURT (0.)

SC POTSDAM E.V.

SC POTSDAM E.V.

VFL RATHENOW

SC POTSDAM E.V.

SC POTSDAM E.V.
LEICHTATHLETHIK-CLUB JUTERBOG
SC FRANKFURT (O.)

VFL NAUEN

SV STAHL HENNIGSDORF
SV STAHL HENNIGSDORF
SV STAHL HENNIGSDORF

SC POTSDAM E.V.

SC POTSDAM E.V.

SC POTSDAM E.V.

SV "LINDE" SCHONEWALDE

SC POTSDAM E.V.
LUDWIGSFELDER LEICHTATHLETEN
BSG STAHL EISENHUTTENSTADT
SV I.G.L. SCHONEICHE

SC POTSDAM E.V.
LEICHTATHLETIK CLUB COTTBUS
LEICHTATHLETIK CLUB COTTBUS

AK

wbl.
wbl.
wbl.
. Jugend B
wbl.
wbl.
wbl.
wbl.
wbl.
. Jugend B
wbl.
wbl.
wbl.

wbl

wbl

mnl
mnl

mnl
mnl

Jugend B
Jugend B
Jugend B

Jugend B
Jugend B
Jugend B
Jugend B
Jugend B

Jugend B
Jugend B
Jugend B

.Jugend B
. Jugend B
mnl.
mnl.
mnl.
mnl.

Jugend B
Jugend B
Jugend B
Jugend B

.Jugend B
. Jugend B
mnl.
mnl.
mnl.

Jugend B
Jugend B
Jugend B

Zeit

00:13:20
00:13:48
00:13:51
00:13:52
00:14:02
00:14:35
00:14:53
00:15:51
00:16:28
00:16:29
00:16:36
00:16:36
00:16:48

00:10:39
00:11:40
00:11:42
00:12:00
00:12:09
00:13:19
00:14:10
00:14:52

Geb.-Jahr Startnr.

1991
1990
1991
1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991
1991
1990
1990
1992

1991
1991
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1991
1990
1990
1991

239
567
591
593
872
594
592
230
566
867
767
768
769

582
583
584
692
585
417

47
733
599
237
238
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Zeidler
Dagher
Lensinger
Gronewald
Lutze
Béttcher
Minkow
Austermann
Zielinski
Reeck
Gumz
Jousten
Setiawan
Rautenberg
Boldt
MaBbaum
Hirt

Harfenmeister
Grzeschik
Kempe
Patzer
Swain
Newbrander
Reichert
Scheduikat
Kdpp
Kresinszky
Born

Mdller
Ferchner
Rehan
Bollfras
Arkona
Herbst
Steudte
Kaschub
Kersten
Schulze

Vorname

Jessica
Nadia
Laura
Marie
Janinka
Josephine
Katharina
Carla
Annika
Sophie

Jo Mareen
Laura
Marisa
Charlene
Vanessa
Carmen
Sonja

Paul
Marcel
Lucas
Aljosha
Jamie
David R.
Philipp
Ron
Pier
Robin
Daniel
Christoph
Patrick
Gabriel
Marten
Christo
Marcel
Michael
Tom
Fabio
Nico

Verein

LAC BERLIN
Berliner SV 1892
LAC BERLIN

LG Sid Berlin

LG Sid Berlin

TSV Spandau 1860
TSV Spandau 1860
LG Sid Berlin

LG NIKE BERLIN
LAC BERLIN
Berliner Turnerschaft
Berliner Turnerschaft
LG Nord Berlin

LG Nord Berlin

LG Nord Berlin

LG Sid Berlin

LAC BERLIN

LG Sid Berlin

LG Nord Berlin
OSC Berlin

LG Sid Berlin

ViV Spandau

LG Nord Berlin
LAC BERLIN

LAC BERLIN

LG Nord Berlin
Berliner SV 1892
LG Nord Berlin

SV Berlin-Buch
Berliner SV 1892
OSC Berlin

TSV Spandau 1860
TSV Spandau 1860
LG Nord Berlin
TSV Spandau 1860
LG NIKE BERLIN
LG NIKE BERLIN
LAC BERLIN

AK

wbl.
wbl
wbl.
wbl.
wbl
wbl.
wbl.
wbl
wbl.
wbl.
wbl.
wbl.
wbl.
wbl
wbl.
wbl.
wbl

mnl.
mnl
mnl.
mnl.
mnl
mnl.
mnl.
mnl
mnl.
mnl.
mnl
mnl.
mnl.
mnl
mnl.
mnl.
mnl
mnl.
mnl.
mnl
mnl.

Jugend B

.Jugend B

Jugend B
Jugend B

.Jugend B

Jugend B
Jugend B

.Jugend B

Jugend B
Jugend B
Jugend B
Jugend B
Jugend B

.Jugend B

Jugend B
Jugend B

.Jugend B

Jugend B

.Jugend B

Jugend B
Jugend B

.Jugend B

Jugend B
Jugend B

.Jugend B

Jugend B
Jugend B

.Jugend B

Jugend B
Jugend B

.Jugend B

Jugend B
Jugend B

.Jugend B

Jugend B
Jugend B

.Jugend B

Jugend B

Zeit

00:13:06
00:13:39
00:15:11
00:15:16
00:15:17
00:15:36
00:15:44
00:15:48
00:16:15
00:16:31
00:17:06
00:17:16
00:17:43
00:18:27
00:18:49

00:11:15
00:11:29
00:11:45
00:11:52
00:12:15
00:12:16
00:12:19
00:12:19
00:12:25
00:12:29
00:12:32
00:12:50
00:12:51
00:13:42
00:14:19
00:14:22
00:14:34
00:15:12

Geb.-Jahr Startnr.

1991
1990
1991
1991
1990
1991
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991
1990
1990
1991
1990
1991
1991

1990
1990
1991
1991
1990
1990
1990
1990
1991
1990
1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1990
1990
1991
1990
1991
1990

208

10
148
351
368
816
818
334
268
170

27

30
325
308
274
370
133

354
282
466
374
907
307
172
180
333

15
275
699

12
482
815
814
287
825
264
265
187



